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Ergonomic Cylinder heated High Long-life

design drying ironers production heating
elements

= Large surface contact with linen over an angle of 300°

= Finger protection and emergency button for more safety

= Automatic cooldown

= Easy to operate microprocessor

& Indication of ironing speed and temperature

 Reverse mode possible

= Frequency controlled motor

& Space saving installation against the wall is possible: front return
= Electric, gas or steam heating

& 3 temperature sensors and overheating check system

o Front or rear return output
o0 Automatic feeding system
0 Vacuum feeding table
o0 Model LSRA80
- Frontal and rear output
o0 Model LSRP80
—module R with length folding
o0 Model LSREP80
—ironer with feeding and length folding
0 Module CS - cross folder and stacker
(only for LSREP80)
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DIMENSIONS o SPECIFICATIONS
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ROLLER DIAMETER
USEFUL ROLLER LENGHT
CAPACITY*

SPEED / SPEED II**
HEATING

Electric heating

Steam heating

MOTOR

Roller motor

Fan motor

Others

Fan capacity

Max. temperature
Consumption of electricity
Consumption of gas
Consumption of steam
Gas types

Max. gas pressure

Noise level

Ingress protection
ELECTRIC CONNECTION

DIMENSIONS

HxWxD

Netto Weight

Carton packing HxWxD
Brutto Weight

mm
mm
kg/h
m/min

kw
kW
kg/h

kw
kw
kw
m3/h
°C
kWh
m’/h
kg/h

mbar
dB (A)

mm
kg
mm
kg

LSR8032
800

3200

195
3-15/3-8

75
110
190

0,75

0,2

180
65,9
11,40
190

60
<75
IP 42

LSRA8032 LSRP8032
800 800
3200 3200
195 195
3-15/3-8 3-15/3-8
75 75
110 110
190 190
0,75 0,75

2%0,55/0,75 (50/60 Hz)
0.3 0.4

2x 1300
180 180
66,1 66,2
11,40 11,40
190 190
G20, G25,G30, G31

60 60
<75 <75
IP 42 IP 42

LSREP8032
800

3200

195
3-15/3-8

75
110
190

0,75

1,1

180
66,9
11,40
190

60
<75
IP 42

380-415V 3AC+N 50/60 Hz, 208-240V 3AC 50/60 Hz
380-415V 3AC-N 50/60 Hz, 440V-480 3AC 60 Hz

1985x4260%x1915

E2610/G2480/52900 E2860/G2730/S3150 E2970/G2840/53260

2080x4380%2080
E2870/G2740/53160

*According to 1SO 9398-1, **Lengthwise folding activated, *** G20, 20 mbar

1985x4260%1915 1985x4260%x1915

2080x4380x2080 2080x4380%2080

E3120/G2990/53410 E3230/G3100/53520

1985x4260x2010
E3170/G3040/S3460
2080x4380x%2080
E3430/G3300/53720
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